trenton

PDF Created: 05/11/2025

Pujadas Gastronorm Pans - 1/4 Size

oujadas

265 x 162mm * A1S1 - 18/10 Stainless Steel * Manufactured to
EN-631 standards « Made in Spain * Comprehensive range

* Reinforced edges

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number
o PG142001
o PG141501
< PG141001
L PG140651
= PG140201

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Length

265mm

265mm

265mm

265mm

265mm

Width

162mm

162mm

162mm

162mm

162mm

Height

200mm

150mm

100mm

65mm

20mm

Capacity

5.6L

4.1L

2.8L

1.8L

500ml

Brand

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas

Pujadas

office@trenton.com.au

Material

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel

18/10 Stainless Steel


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/gastronorm-pans---covers/gastronorm-pans---covers-1-4-size/image-thumb__16625__trentonProductImagesFull/pg142001_website.jpeg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/gastronorm-pans---covers/gastronorm-pans---covers-1-4-size/pg142001_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/pujadas-gastronorm-pans---1-4-size/pg142001
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/gastronorm-pans---covers/gastronorm-pans---covers-1-4-size/pg141501_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/pujadas-gastronorm-pans---1-4-size/pg141501
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/gastronorm-pans---covers/gastronorm-pans---covers-1-4-size/pg141001_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/pujadas-gastronorm-pans---1-4-size/pg141001
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/gastronorm-pans---covers/gastronorm-pans---covers-1-4-size/pg140651_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/pujadas-gastronorm-pans---1-4-size/pg140651
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/food-pans/gastronorm-pans---covers/gastronorm-pans---covers-1-4-size/pg140201_website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/products/food-pans/pujadas-gastronorm-pans-lids/pujadas-gastronorm-pans---1-4-size/pg140201
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

PDF Created: 05/11/2025

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢ office@trenton.com.au


http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

