

# trenton

## Pujadas Gastronorm Pans - 1/4 Size

**pujadas**

265 x 162mm • A1S1 – 18/10 Stainless Steel • Manufactured to EN-631 standards • Made in Spain • Comprehensive range  
• Reinforced edges



### PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Length	Width	Height	Capacity	Brand	Material
	<a href="#">PG142001</a>	265mm	162mm	200mm	5.6L	Pujadas	18/10 Stainless Steel
	<a href="#">PG141501</a>	265mm	162mm	150mm	4.1L	Pujadas	18/10 Stainless Steel
	<a href="#">PG141001</a>	265mm	162mm	100mm	2.8L	Pujadas	18/10 Stainless Steel
	<a href="#">PG140651</a>	265mm	162mm	65mm	1.8L	Pujadas	18/10 Stainless Steel
	<a href="#">PG140201</a>	265mm	162mm	20mm	500ml	Pujadas	18/10 Stainless Steel

